Gash Box Request

Your Elementary FTO

Complete one form per cash box
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CASH QUANTITY  TOTAL
£10.00 b
$5.00 §
$1.00 o]
$0.25 B
$0.10 B
$0.05 b

B

B

$0.01
TOTAL CASH:

APPROVED BY {FT0 OFFICER):

VERIFIED BY EVENT WOLUNTEER:

“or Treazurer’s Lz Ony: Calsoory Chesck

| Lo 1}

PHCME:

) ;

DTE KEEDED:

SIGMATURE OF REQUESTOR

DATE Fagqueator must werihy the
gh in the box helare the
ean! beging and sian in Lhi

ramaining cash, preparn: a

writken report 2nd turn both

war to the freasuraer to he

lopnsitod wilhin 3 days ol
the evanls complatio

[IATE:

DATE:

[ate Locied

wwyy ikt g Ciain



