Cash Box Request

Your Elementary PTO

Complete one form pr	GI COS	III WUA
----------------------	--------	---------

() -		
/ /		

CASH	QUANTITY	TOTAL
\$10.00		\$
\$5.00		\$
\$1.00		\$
\$0.25		\$
\$0.10		\$
\$0.05	-	\$
\$0.01		\$
	TOTAL CASH:	\$

SIGNATURE OF REQUESTOR

DATE

Requestor must verify the cash in the box before the event begins and sign in the "verified" box below. At the end of the event, the requestor should count the remaining cash, prepare a written report and turn both over to the treasurer to be deposited within 3 days of the events completion.

APPROVED BY (PTO OFFICER):	DATE:			
		/	/	
VERIFIED BY EVENT VOLUNTEER:	DATE:			
		/	/	

For Treasurer's Use Only: Category Check # Date Locged	
--	--